KLCG - Wayne - Wayne Muni

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 5/ 23
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 13/ 31
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Wayne Muni AWOS 3

Wayne Muni AWOS 3

Wayne Muni AWOS 3

Wayne Muni AWOS 3

Wayne Muni CTAF/UNICOM
Wayne Muni CTAF/UNICOM
Wayne Muni CTAF/UNICOM
Wayne Muni CTAF/UNICOM
Wayne Muni SIOUX CITY APP/DEP
Wayne Muni SIOUX CITY APP/DEP
Wayne Muni SIOUX CITY APP/DEP
Wayne Muni SIOUX CITY APP/DEP

Nebraska

United States of America
K3

1431ft (436m)

GMT -6

42.24160, -96.98227
land

KLCG

n/a

LCG

1282m (4206ft)
182°/2°

23m (75ft)
asphalt

1041m (3415ft)
62°/242°

18m (59ft)
asphalt

631m (2070ft)
126° /306°
37m (121ft)
grass

120.125
120.125
120.125
120.125
122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
124.600
124.600
124.600
124.600
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Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
OFK NORFOLK VOR/DME 25.2 240.7° 109.60
ol TOMMI (SIOUX CITY) NDB 26.5 67.2° 305
SUX SIOUX CITY TACAN 29.9 81.1° 116.50
SuU SALIX (SOUIX CITY) NDB 31.1 82.9° 414
YK CAGUR (YANKTON) NDB 38.8 332° 347
SCB SCRIBNER VOR/DME 41.3 150.9° 111
YKN YANKTON VOR/DME 44.3 329.2° 111.40
PLT PLATTE CENTER (COLUMBUS) NDB 48.1 208.2° 407
oLu COLUMBUS VOR/DME 50.1 204.3° 111.80
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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